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Blues Crew

Mills on Wheels
theCrackheads
Roughing the Snapper
The Mayor

A Pro's Pro

The Cunning Linguist
Sandman

Dr. Dick Hanglow

Nick the Quick

Girls Rule!

Tent City
Underachieving Clowns
Lordaves

Up In Smoke

Crazy Eyes Gase
Larry David

Game of Jones
DaMan

The London Sillynannies
Stato

DeSotoBoyz

Go with the Flowe
PackerBacker
Garchie Gang
Coblism

Port City Larry

Feel The Burn

Better Luck Necks Year
High Miles

Hill and Hunk

Graham the Cracker
Pack Ratz

You Down With JJayme
Dropping Dimes

Q Ballin

INeedThis

Powder Keg

The Breeden Bunch
Special Delivery
Team 83

Mac Attack

Binghams Boys

Turf Burners

Easy Ryder
MikeEvansHamstring
Run With The Bulls
Off the Schneidel
SamIAm

PTS
883.10
844.10
837.10
832.80
826.00
823.90
821.50
816.80
809.50
807.10
797.70
796.40
793.00
787.00
784.90
784.30
782.80
782.20
781.80
781.00
780.70
777.30
773.20
769.60
762.60
757.80
756.50
753.60
751.60
750.60
748.50
748.30
747.40
743.70
739.40
737.30
733.80
733.70
732.00
725.60
720.20
719.40
717.20
708.10
707.00
700.20
699.60
698.10
662.30
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BEHIND

-39.00
-46.00
-50.30
-57.10
-59.20
-61.60
-66.30
-73.60
-76.00
-85.40
-86.70
-90.10
-96.10
-98.20
-98.80
-100.30
-100.90
-101.30
-102.10
-102.40
-105.80
-109.90
-113.50
-120.50
-125.30
-126.60
-129.50
-131.50
-132.50
-134.60
-134.80
-135.70
-139.40
-143.70
-145.80
-149.30
-149.40
-151.10
-157.50
-162.90
-163.70
-165.90
-175.00
-176.10
-182.90
-183.50
-185.00
-220.80
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Nos&egrave; Cuervo
Raunchy Raiders

| Love Big TDs

PAYDIRT

Hardheads

La Casa Nostra
Hammertime

Tyroil Smoochie-Wallace
Carolina Pride

Tobacco Road Mojowammy
Creampuff

Torres

Open Up a Can of Peterson

657.50
626.30
611.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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-225.60
-256.80
-272.00
-883.10
-883.10
-883.10
-883.10
-883.10
-883.10
-883.10
-883.10
-883.10
-883.10
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